
City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Text

City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

Report of Bids and Resolution awarding contract to Gerke Excavating, Inc. in the amount of $132,313.97 for
the 9th Street S project.
2024 CIP #860 Sanitary $28,403.53
2024 CIP #860 Storm $36,131.72
Res 24-0456 #860 GOB $67,778.72

Contingency:
2024 CIP #860 Sanitary $4,260.53
2024 CIP #860 Storm $5,419.76
Res 24-0456 #860 GOB $10,166.81

File #: 24-0378, Version: 1

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

